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AMALFI BARSTOOL

THE AMALFI COLLECTION

FRAME LIST PRICE STARTING AT: $2,854

Product Number 790-99-791-73-00

FRAME: STAINLESS STEEL WITH JANUSCOAT. CUSHIONS

REQUIRED, SOLD SEPARATELY.

\% 18.5"
D 23.5"
H 41.5"
SH 28"
OSH 31"
WEIGHT 16 LBS

FINISH SHOWN: MOONSTONE

STOCKED FINISHES

NON-STOCKED FINISHES

ENVIRONMENTS

A 3

HIGHLIGHTS

+1 310 652 7090

47 CM
60 CM
105 CM
71 CM
79 CM
7.3 KG



